
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
727
161
114
538
222
26

515
73
66

228
4

100
441
127
852
337
331
64
29
97

237
254
318
346
142
155
74

126
202
723
310
41

184
991
171
15
80

148
177
324

Name
Boris Maillard
Lars Reuther
Davide von Zitzewitz
Levy Batista
Ron Noffz
Mike Stender
Berthome Romain
Peter Irt
Tim Koch
Rasmus Jorgensen
Mathias Joergensen
Stephan Büttner
Pauls Jonass
Lukas Neurauter
Menno Aussems
Hannes Richter
Ondrej Brendl
Dominique Pascal Thury
Henry Jacobi
Manuel Engel
Marco Hummel
Mike Kallauch
Alfred Schürer
Thomas Kjer Olsen
Mathias Plessers
Janis Karklins
Florian Zeitschel
Moritz Schittenhelm
Jonas Nedved
Marius Sievers
Marvin Dietermann
Matthias Dechet

Marco König
Jeremy Seewer
David Metz
Stefan Ekerold
Frank Dechet
Jonas Wolf
Franziskus Wünsche
Nick Sauermann

FNM
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
FMS
AMZS
DMSB
DMU
DMU
DMSB
LaMSF
ÖAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
FMB
LaMSF
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

DMSB
FMS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB

Nat/Hometown
FRA/Gignac
GER/Pleidelsheim
GER/Wangels
FRA/Nancy
GER/Greifswald
GER/Eutin

SLO/Lj.-Polje
GER/Wormstedt
DEN/Varde
DEN/St.fuglede
GER/Schkölen

AUT/Sautens
NED/Maastricht
GER/Kroppen
CZE/Skutek
GER/Schneeberg

GER/Möckmühl
GER/Radolfzell
GER/Bremerhaven
GER/Langenbernsdorf
DEN/
BEL/Landen
LAT/Sigulda
GER/Schkölen
GER/Urbach
CZE/ Stary Plzenec
GER/Wolfsburg
GER/Haiger
GER/Roth

GER/Ansbach

GER/Daaden
GER/Weiskirchen
GER/Roth
GER/Bad Wurzach
GER/Klüden
GER/Moers

Trademark
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
HONDA
KTM
KTM

KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM

Entrant / Team
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Te
DMSB-KTM-Kosak-MX-Junio
BVZ Racing Team

Kalli-Racing
Inndorf MX Sports
Team Sturm
Goldfren
BRC-Johannes-Bikes
TEAM SILENT SPORT SUZU
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Te
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
MSC Rietz
Team marXparts by MEFO S
Pfeil Kawasaki Youngster Te
LR COSMETIC ADOS KTM
MX Team KTM Sturm
Kalli-Racing

Team Suzuki Waldmann
Inndorf MX Sports
MOTORRADSPORT STRAUB
Team AC-MOTEC, MG Sport

KTM Kosak Racing

K&W Double EE Honda
KTM Sarholz Racing Team
KTM Kosak Racing

KTM Sarholz Racing Team
"Suzuki MX Team 91"""

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
KTM Kosak Racing
Team Suzuki Waldmann
KTM Team Böttcher
Castrol Power 1 moto-web.d

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13

7
6
6
5
5
5
4
1

Total Tm
31:40.412
31:49.541
32:10.889
32:11.215
32:15.067
32:17.300
32:20.208
32:24.663
32:24.846
32:37.486
32:37.856
32:43.464
32:52.768
32:53.777
32:55.633
33:09.554
33:13.415
33:15.349
33:27.005
33:27.916
33:28.236
33:40.068
33:43.504
33:47.369
33:50.833
33:55.144
31:41.371
31:44.315
31:50.121
32:09.038
32:21.431
32:22.096

16:27.913
14:23.239
14:44.475
12:11.426
12:34.912
12:45.263
9:35.807
1:43.170

Diff

9.129
30.477
30.803
34.655
36.888
39.796
44.251
44.434
57.074
57.444

1:03.052
1:12.356
1:13.365
1:15.221
1:29.142
1:33.003
1:34.937
1:46.593
1:47.504
1:47.824
1:59.656
2:03.092
2:06.957
2:10.421
2:14.732

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:16.139
2:17.815
2:19.879
2:18.317
2:20.043
2:18.441
2:18.174
2:18.860
2:17.957
2:18.383
2:21.276
2:19.911
2:22.024
2:21.178
2:22.586
2:21.278
2:22.345
2:21.012
2:22.707
2:23.054
2:21.894
2:21.956
2:23.289
2:20.940
2:22.622
2:24.867
2:24.585
2:25.385
2:26.664
2:27.639
2:24.353
2:25.657

2:21.723
2:19.024
2:27.131
2:27.758
2:22.197
2:26.191
2:25.828

n Lap
4
2
6
9
5

10
11
14
14
12
4
6
6

11
6

11
11
5
6

14
6

10
10
12
12
4
9
6
7
7
9

10

5
6
4
3
2
4
4
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 40 Classified:  32 Not classified: 8

Margin of Victory

9.129

Ø km/h

47,737

Best Lap Tm

2:16.139

km/h

47,598

Best Lap by

727 - Boris Maillard

Printed: 25.09.2011 13:36:34

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH

Int. 51 DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 2 MX Youngster Cup

Race 1

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:33

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

25.09.2011 13:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                        Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

Steward Olaf Noack:                                                                   Reg. Nr MX 44/11
posted at:              h


